FAN2011/FAN2012 Rev. 1.0.3
1
January 2005
FA
N
2011/FA
N

Mechanical Dimensions
3x3mm 6-Lead MLP
Ordering Information
Product Number Output Voltage Package Type
Ambient Operating
Temperature Order Code
FAN2011 Adjustable 3x3mm 6-Lead MLP 0°C to 85°C FAN2011MPX
FAN2012 Adjustable 3x3mm 6-Lead MLP 0°C to 85°C FAN2012MPX
FAN2011E Adjustable 3x3mm 6-Lead MLP -40°C to 85°C FAN2011EMPX
FAN2012E Adjustable 3x3mm 6-Lead MLP -40°C to 85°C FAN2012EMPX
DISCLAIMER
FAIRCHILD SEMICONDUCTOR RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MAKE CHANGES WITHOUT FURTHER NOTICE TO ANY
PRODUCTS HEREIN TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN. FAIRCHILD DOES NOT ASSUME ANY LIABILITY
ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN; NEITHER DOES IT